&

Live to Dance - The COMPETITION
Sunday March 24, 2024
SLAVE LAKE, ALBERTA
THE LEGACY CENTRE 100-400 6th Ave NE

TIME ENTRY NAME GENRE AGE LEVEL

12:30p Find my Way Lyrical 15 INTERMEDIATE
m Home INTENSE
12:33p | Hope You Dance Lyrical 17 SENIOR

m INTENSE
12:36p Know Who | Am Lyrical 15 INTERMEDIATE

m INTENSE



10

11

12

13

12:39p

12:42p

12:45p

12:48p

12:51p

12:54p

12:57p

1:00pm

1:03pm

1:06pm

In Case You Don't

Live Forever

Fields of Gold

A Mother Like You

Fearless

A dream

| Won't Give Up

Can't help falling

in love

All my Life

The World Caves

In

Someday

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

13

10

11

12

10

12

13

13

INTERMEDIATE

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE

INTENSE

NOVICE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1:09pm

1:12pm

1:15pm

1:18pm

1:21pm

1:24pm

1:27pm

1:30pm

1:33pm

1:36pm

Fall on me

Falling In Love

Rise Ip

Knocking on

Heavens Door

Time after Time

Turn to Stone

Orange Juice

Flowers

Curtain Call

Snow Angel

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

18

INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

SENIOR
INTENSE



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1:39pm

1:55pm

1:58pm

2:01pm

2:04pm

2:07pm

2:10pm

2:13pm

2:16pm

2:19pm

2:22pm

ADJUDICATION/

BREAK

Me too!

Boss

Never Gonna
Dance Again

Wings

Glam

Spice Up Your Life

All that Jazz

Dance It Out

Smooth Criminal

Burlesque

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

10

10

10

15

15

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE
INTENSE

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

2:25pm

2:28pm

2:31pm

2:34pm

2:37pm

2:40pm

2:43pm

2:46pm

2:49pm

2:52pm

River

Oh My God

Madness

Hypnotized

Black Car

Higher Ground

Daddy

Different Beat

Respect

Dangerous

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

15

15

15

18

16

16

16

9.5

11

17

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

SENIOR
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

NOVICE

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

2:55pm

2:58pm

3:01pm

3:15pm

3:18pm

3:21pm

3:24pm

3:27pm

3:30pm

3:33pm

Thunderstruck

The House

ADJUDICATION/

BREAK

Pressure

Cruella

Inside Out

Into The Night

Anatomy

Run From Mother

You Wouldn't
Understand

Jazz

Jazz

Modern

Modern

Modern

Modern

Modern

Modern

Modern

15

15.5

15.5

10

12

15

15

16

16

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

NOVICE
INTENSE

NOVICE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

3:36pm

3:39pm

3:42pm

3:45pm

3:48pm

3:51pm

3:54pm

3:57pm

4:10pm

Regency

| Want to Be a Star

A Moment Of

Freedom

Overtaken

The Doll

River Flows In You

Piano Sonata

ADJUDICATION

/BREAK

212

Character
Ballet

Character
Ballet

Character
Ballet

Character
Ballet

Character
Ballet

Classical
Pointe

Classical
Ballet

Hip Hop

12

10

11

10

14

12

16

JUNIOR

NOVICE

JUNIOR

INTENSE

NOVICE

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE

INTENSE

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

4:13pm

4:16pm

4:19pm

4:22pm

4:25pm

4:28pm

4:31pm

4:34pm

4:37pm

4:40pm

No Good For You

Human Behaviour

I'm Tired

Daylight

I Can't Keep Up

Jet Set

| Want to Go to

Hollywood

That's Life

Segredu

Get Out

Student
Choreo

Student
Choreo

Student
Choreo

Student
Choreo

Student
Choreo

Musical
Theatre

Musical
Theatre

Musical
Theatre

Tap

Hip Hop

16

14

15

15

16

12

10

15

14

15

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

JUNIOR
INTENSE

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

4:43pm

5:00pm

5:03pm

5:06pm

5:09pm

5:12pm

5:15pm

5:18pm

5:21pm

5:24pm

ADJUDICATION/

BREAK

La Llorona

What A Wonderful
World

You Don't Own Me

Look What Your
Love Has Done To
Me

Warriors

Epiphany

Transfiguration

Salvation

This Too Shall
Pass

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

10

12

12

13

14

14

11

14

14

NOVICE
INTENSE

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

5:27pm

5:30pm

5:33pm

5:36pm

5:39pm

5:42pm

5:45pm

5:48pm

5:51pm

5:54pm

When All is
Forgotten

A Pale

Unconditional

The Way You Look
Tonight

Constellations

The Other Woman

Seen That Face

Before

Falling Apart

Getting Older

Take Me Back

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

15

15

15

15

16

17

12

17

17

12

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

JUNIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR
INTENSE

JUNIOR



90

91

92

5:57pm

6:00pm

6:03pm

6:10pm

6:35pm

Put Your Head On
My Shoulder

Between These
Hands

Tempo

ADJUDICATION/

BREAK

FINAL AWARDS

Contemporary 15

Contemporary 15

Hip Hop A

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

INTERMEDIATE
INTENSE

ADULT



