

Live to Dance - The COMPETITION

Sunday March 24, 2024

SLAVE LAKE, ALBERTA

THE LEGACY CENTRE 100-400 6th Ave NE

#	TIME	ENTRY NAME	GENRE	AGE	LEVEL
1	12:30p m	Find my Way Home	Lyrical	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
2	12:33p m	l Hope You Dance	Lyrical	17	SENIOR INTENSE
3	12:36p m	Know Who I Am	Lyrical	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE

4	12:39p m	In Case You Don't Live Forever	Lyrical	13	INTERMEDIATE
5	12:42p m	Fields of Gold	Lyrical	8	NOVICE
6	12:45p m	A Mother Like You	Lyrical	9	NOVICE
7	12:48p m	Fearless	Lyrical	10	NOVICE
8	12:51p m	A dream	Lyrical	11	NOVICE
9	12:54p m	I Won't Give Up	Lyrical	12	NOVICE
10	12:57p m	Can't help falling in love	Lyrical	10	NOVICE INTENSE
11	1:00pm	All my Life	Lyrical	12	NOVICE INTENSE
12	1:03pm	The World Caves In	Lyrical	13	INTERMEDIATE
13	1:06pm	Someday	Lyrical	13	INTERMEDIATE

14	1:09pm	Fall on me	Lyrical	14	INTERMEDIATE
15	1:12pm	Falling In Love	Lyrical	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
16	1:15pm	Rise lp	Lyrical	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
17	1:18pm	Knocking on Heavens Door	Lyrical	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
18	1:21pm	Time after Time	Lyrical	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
19	1:24pm	Turn to Stone	Lyrical	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
20	1:27pm	Orange Juice	Lyrical	15	INTERMEDIATE
21	1:30pm	Flowers	Lyrical	16	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
22	1:33pm	Curtain Call	Lyrical	16	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
23	1:36pm	Snow Angel	Lyrical	18	SENIOR INTENSE

1:39pm ADJUDICATION/

BREAK

24	1:55pm	Me too!	Jazz	7	NOVICE
25	1:58pm	Boss	Jazz	7	NOVICE
26	2:01pm	Never Gonna Dance Again	Jazz	8	NOVICE
27	2:04pm	Wings	Jazz	9	NOVICE
28	2:07pm	Glam	Jazz	9	NOVICE
29	2:10pm	Spice Up Your Life	Jazz	10	NOVICE
30	2:13pm	All that Jazz	Jazz	10	NOVICE INTENSE
31	2:16pm	Dance It Out	Jazz	10	JUNIOR
32	2:19pm	Smooth Criminal	Jazz	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
33	2:22pm	Burlesque	Jazz	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE

34	2:25pm	River	Jazz	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
35	2:28pm	Oh My God	Jazz	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
36	2:31pm	Madness	Jazz	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
37	2:34pm	Hypnotized	Jazz	18	SENIOR INTENSE
38	2:37pm	Black Car	Jazz	16	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
39	2:40pm	Higher Ground	Jazz	16	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
40	2:43pm	Daddy	Jazz	16	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
41	2:46pm	Different Beat	Jazz	9.5	NOVICE
42	2:49pm	Respect	Jazz	11	JUNIOR
43	2:52pm	Dangerous	Jazz	17	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE

44	2:55pm	Thunderstruck	Jazz	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
45	2:58pm	The House	Jazz	15.5	INTERMEDIATE
	3:01pm	ADJUDICATION/ BREAK			
46	3:15pm	Pressure	Modern	15.5	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
47	3:18pm	Cruella	Modern	10	NOVICE INTENSE
48	3:21pm	Inside Out	Modern	12	NOVICE INTENSE
49	3:24pm	Into The Night	Modern	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
50	3:27pm	Anatomy	Modern	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
51	3:30pm	Run From Mother	Modern	16	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
52	3:33pm	You Wouldn't Understand	Modern	16	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE

53	3:36pm	Regency	Character Ballet	12	JUNIOR
54	3:39pm	I Want to Be a Star	Character Ballet	8	NOVICE
55	3:42pm	A Moment Of Freedom	Character Ballet	10	JUNIOR INTENSE
56	3:45pm	Overtaken	Character Ballet	11	NOVICE
57	3:48pm	The Doll	Character Ballet	10	JUNIOR
58	3:51pm	River Flows In You	Classical Pointe	14	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
59	3:54pm	Piano Sonata	Classical Ballet	12	JUNIOR
	3:57pm	ADJUDICATION /BREAK			
60	4:10pm	212	Нір Нор	16	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE

61	4:13pm	No Good For You	Student Choreo	16	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
62	4:16pm	Human Behaviour	Student Choreo	14	INTERMEDIATE
63	4:19pm	I'm Tired	Student Choreo	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
64	4:22pm	Daylight	Student Choreo	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
65	4:25pm	l Can't Keep Up	Student Choreo	16	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
66	4:28pm	Jet Set	Musical Theatre	12	JUNIOR INTENSE
67	4:31pm	l Want to Go to Hollywood	Musical Theatre	10	JUNIOR
68	4:34pm	That's Life	Musical Theatre	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
69	4:37pm	Segredu	Тар	14	INTERMEDIATE
70	4:40pm	Get Out	Нір Нор	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE

4:43pm ADJUDICATION/

BREAK

71	5:00pm	La Llorona	Contemporary	10	NOVICE INTENSE
72	5:03pm	What A Wonderful World	Contemporary	12	JUNIOR
73	5:06pm	You Don't Own Me	Contemporary	12	JUNIOR
74	5:09pm	Look What Your Love Has Done To Me	Contemporary	13	INTERMEDIATE
75	5:12pm	Warriors	Contemporary	14	INTERMEDIATE
76	5:15pm	Epiphany	Contemporary	14	INTERMEDIATE
77	5:18pm	Transfiguration	Contemporary	11	JUNIOR
78	5:21pm	Salvation	Contemporary	14	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
79	5:24pm	This Too Shall Pass	Contemporary	14	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE

80	5:27pm	When All is Forgotten	Contemporary	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
81	5:30pm	A Pale	Contemporary	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
82	5:33pm	Unconditional	Contemporary	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
83	5:36pm	The Way You Look Tonight	Contemporary	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
84	5:39pm	Constellations	Contemporary	16	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
85	5:42pm	The Other Woman	Contemporary	17	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
86	5:45pm	Seen That Face Before	Contemporary	12	JUNIOR
87	5:48pm	Falling Apart	Contemporary	17	SENIOR
88	5:51pm	Getting Older	Contemporary	17	SENIOR INTENSE
89	5:54pm	Take Me Back	Contemporary	12	JUNIOR

90	5:57pm	Put Your Head On My Shoulder	Contemporary	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
91	6:00pm	Between These Hands	Contemporary	15	INTERMEDIATE INTENSE
92	6:03pm	Тетро	Нір Нор	A	ADULT
	6:10pm	ADJUDICATION/			
		BREAK			
	6:35pm	FINAL AWARDS			